 Inner Diameter Sizes: 2.4mm to 8.0mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
RF24-66-56 2.4 6.6 5.6
RF24-122-63 2.4 12.2 6.3
RF32-53-55 3.2 5.3 5.5
RF32-92-55 3.2 9.2 5.5
RF32-142-70 3.2 14.2 7.0
RF40-122-63 4.0 12.2 6.3
RF48-142-70 4.8 14.2 7.0
RF50-203-79 5.0 20.3 7.9
RF60-110-85 6.0 11.0 8.5
RF63-155-87 6.3 15.5 8.7
RF64-104-79 6.4 10.4 7.9
RF64-132-95 6.4 13.2 9.5
RF70-180-98 7.0 18.0 9.8
RF76-170-110 7.6 17.0 11.0
RF79-132-95 7.9 13.2 9.5
RF80-170-110 8.0 17.0 11.0

 Inner Diameter Sizes: 8.0mm to 43.0mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
RF80-242-105 8.0 24.2 10.5
RF95-133-111 9.5 13.3 11.1
RF159-254-240 15.9 25.4 24.0
RF191-300-250 19.1 30.0 25.0
RF222-254-300 22.2 25.4 30.0
RF254-254-320 25.4 25.4 32.0
RF381-400-525 38.1 40.0 52.5
RF430-400-525 43.0 40.0 52.5
 END OF LIST 
Please contact our sales team for a
quotation stating our part number: